Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 3rd - 4th Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

A.E. Phillips
Choudrant Elementary

=

Quitman High School
Simsboro Elementary
Cedar Creek

Ruston Elementary
Claiborne Christian
Weston High School
Dubach School
Summerfield
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McDuffie Timing

Cypress Springs Elementary

Average Time Score

00:07:40.44
00:07:54.72
00:08:08.68
00:08:04.00
00:08:25.47
00:08:22.54
00:09:24.01
00:09:30.62
00:09:52.64
00:09:47.05
00:10:29.91
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48
86
100
102
126
131
215
228
232
258
258

Name

Northeast Louisiana Home School
Ruston Christian Homeschoolers

Winnfield

Good Hope Middle School
D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

Grace Episcopal

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Crawford Elementary

Average Time

Finishers

00:08:14.40
00:09:12.27
00:10:10.71
00:08:07.25
00:08:14.37
00:08:30.96
00:10:01.97
00:12:30.25
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 3rd - 4th Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:07:40.44 21 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 367 Doc Conroy 00:07:26.89 5
2 8 370 Joseph Davison 00:07:38.97 8
3 9 372  Jude Falting 00:07:41.43 9
4 11 388 Joshua Weiss 00:07:43.81 11
5 15 368 Thomas Costanza 00:07:51.14 15
6 18 384  Cooper Stoehr 00:07:55.92 17)
7 20 383  Andrew Stinson 00:08:00.36 (29)
2 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:54.72 24 86
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 411 Owen Hebert 00:07:27.44 6
2 12 397  Luke Allen 00:07:43.89 12
3 22 415  Tristan Mathis 00:08:01.12 20
4 25 408  Grant Grimmett 00:08:02.34 22
5 32 422  Reed Williams 00:08:18.79 26
6 36 162  Tucker Morgan 00:08:32.28 (29)
7 38 414  Mason Lynch 00:08:34.78 (30)
3 Cypress Springs Elementary 00:08:08.68 8 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 435 Bryiar Harvey 00:07:19.73 2
2 10 437  Amirian Modest 00:07:42.97 10
3 26 433  Asher Foster 00:08:03.96 23
4 43 431  Kaden Carrington 00:08:45.92 32
5 46 438 Huxton Morris 00:08:50.81 33
6 54 436  Keller McCormick 00:09:00.49 (39)
88 430  Brogan Campbell 00:10:10.05 (56)
4 Quitman High School 00:08:04.00 7 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 463  Noah Spillman 00:06:59.99 1
2 4 459  Joseph Rachel 00:07:25.49 4
3 33 462  Carson Savana 00:08:21.43 27
4 34 458  Shephard Norred 00:08:22.27 28
5 61 460 Josiah Ramsey 00:09:10.83 42
6 63 461  Cooper Roton 00:09:17.07 (44)
7 66 457  Connor May 00:09:21.98 (46)
5 Simsboro Elementary 00:08:25.47 11 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 488  Aydenn Wade 00:07:21.77 3
2 7 481  Daniel Paige 00:07:35.37 7
3 48 474  Cristobal Bautista 00:08:51.77 34
4 52 484  Riley Rushing 00:08:57.82 37
5 65 487 Lawrence Vernon 00:09:20.64 45
6 102 483  Kyler Payne 00:11:26.28 (64)
7 110 482  Johnavon Pastor 00:11:47.54 (69)
6 Cedar Creek 00:08:22.54 7 131
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 392 Dallas Gouedy 00:07:48.22 13
2 17 393  Jake Hood 00:07:55.12 16
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 3rd - 4th Boys

3 28 395  Levi Shirley 00:08:09.41 24

4 53 391  Ayres Crawford 00:08:58.64 38

5 55 390 Brody Bullock 00:09:01.32 40

6 62 389  Grant Alexander 00:09:11.25 (43)

7 124 396 Reid Viola 00:13:48.22 (71)

7 Ruston Elementary 00:09:24.01 11 215
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

14 466 Kyler Brady 00:07:48.22 14

2 49 471  Caleb Slate 00:08:52.89 35

3 84 467 Brett Brown 00:10:02.55 54

4 85 1102 Caleb Davidson 00:10:05.22 55

5 89 470  Austin Simpson 00:10:11.16 57

6 93 1109 Eli Golden 00:10:37.04 (59)

7 97 1107 Grevil Ulloa 00:10:55.11 (62)

8 Claiborne Christian 00:09:30.62 5 228
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

19 425  Addison Goodfellow 00:07:59.78 18

2 70 428  Liam Williams 00:09:30.93 49

3 73 424  Hunter Brazzell 00:09:34.48 50

4 76 426  Bradley Ruble 00:09:38.70 51

5 95 427  Carson Williams 00:10:49.23 60

9 Weston High School 00:09:52.64 5 232
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 498  Aiden Marsh 00:08:16.99 25

2 40 496  Jaxen Culpepper 00:08:36.26 31

3 60 497  Eli Henderson 00:09:10.62 41

4 107 495  Joseph Bryan 00:11:39.60 67

5 108 499  Noah Roberts 00:11:39.74 68

10 Dubach School 00:09:47.05 9 258
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 67 447  ALEXIO RICHARD 00:09:22.66 47

2 69 444  BENJAMIN FULLER 00:09:28.26 48

3 80 443  YZIAH FORTUNE 00:09:52.47 52

4 82 450 BRANTLEY YOUNG 00:09:57.15 53

5 90 448  CHAD ROGERS 00:10:14.74 58

6 96 446  BRAYDEN MITCHELL 00:10:52.25 (61)

7 101 449  JAHSAI TODD 00:11:24.50 (63)

11 Summerfield 00:10:29.91 5 258
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 492  Tyler Lee 00:08:01.60 21

2 50 489  D'Mari Bell 00:08:55.28 36

3 103 490 Bryson Ford 00:11:27.31 65

4 106 491  Brody Harrison 00:11:36.88 66

5 117 494  Sawyer Urrey 00:12:28.48 70
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 3rd - 4th Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 463  Noah Spillman
2 2 435 Bryiar Harvey
3 3 488  Aydenn Wade
4 4 459  Joseph Rachel
5 5 367 Doc Conroy
6 6 411  Owen Hebert
7 7 481  Daniel Paige
8 8 370 Joseph Davison
9 9 372  Jude Falting
10 10 437 Amirian Modest
11 11 388 Joshua Weiss
12 12 397 Luke Allen
13 13 392 Dallas Gouedy
14 14 466  Kyler Brady
15 15 368 Thomas Costanza
16 0 454 William Lashley
17 16 393 Jake Hood
18 (A7) 384  Cooper Stoehr
19 18 425 Addison Goodfellow
20 (19) 383  Andrew Stinson
21 0 382  Roe Smith
22 20 415  Tristan Mathis
23 21 492  Tyler Lee
24 0 364  Caver Alsup
25 22 408  Grant Grimmett
26 23 433  Asher Foster
27 0 451  morrow colton
28 24 395 Levi Shirley
29 0 439  Aaiden Jenkins
30 0 453  Troy Domino
31 25 498 Aiden Marsh
32 26 422 Reed Williams
33 27 462 Carson Savana
34 28 458  Shephard Norred
35 0 452 Cookston Montgomery
36 (29) 162  Tucker Morgan
37 0 455  Oliver Ring
38 (30) 414  Mason Lynch
39 0 365  Campbell Anderson
40 31 496 Jaxen Culpepper
41 0 464  Josiah Jones
42 0 376  Rhodes Kilpatrick
43 32 431 Kaden Carrington
44 0 418  Nathan Rinehart
45 0 412  Hayden Horvath
46 33 438  Huxton Morris
a7 0 409  Levi Hancock
48 34 474  Cristobal Bautista
49 35 471  Caleb Slate
50 36 489 D'Mari Bell
51 0 386 Chase Vaszily

McDuffie Timing

Class Chip Time Team
4th 00:06:59.99 Quitman High School
4th 00:07:19.73 Cypress Springs Elementary
4th 00:07:21.77 Simsboro Elementary
4th 00:07:25.49  Quitman High School
3rd 00:07:26.89  A.E. Phillips
4th 00:07:27.44 Choudrant Elementary
4th 00:07:35.37 Simsboro Elementary
4th 00:07:38.97  A.E. Phillips
4th 00:07:41.43  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:07:42.97 Cypress Springs Elementary
4th 00:07:43.81  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:07:43.89 Choudrant Elementary
4th 00:07:48.22 Cedar Creek
5th 00:07:48.22 Ruston Elementary
3rd 00:07:51.14  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:07:53.93 Northeast Louisiana Home School
3rd 00:07:55.12 Cedar Creek
3rd 00:07:55.92  A.E. Phillips
4th 00:07:59.78 Claiborne Christian
3rd 00:08:00.36  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:08:00.60 A.E. Phillips
4th 00:08:01.12 Choudrant Elementary
4th 00:08:01.60 Summerfield
4th 00:08:02.25  A.E. Phillips
4th 00:08:02.34  Choudrant Elementary
3rd 00:08:03.96 Cypress Springs Elementary
8th 00:08:07.25 Good Hope Middle School
4th 00:08:09.41  Cedar Creek
K 00:08:14.37 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School
3rd 00:08:15.87 Northeast Louisiana Home School
4th 00:08:16.99  Weston High School
4th 00:08:18.79 Choudrant Elementary
4th 00:08:21.43 Quitman High School
3rd 00:08:22.27 Quitman High School
4th 00:08:30.96 Grace Episcopal
K 00:08:32.28 Choudrant Elementary
3rd 00:08:33.40 Northeast Louisiana Home School
4th 00:08:34.78 Choudrant Elementary
4th 00:08:36.06  A.E. Phillips
3rd 00:08:36.26  Weston High School
3rd 00:08:36.62 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
4th 00:08:38.14  A.E. Phillips
4th 00:08:45.92  Cypress Springs Elementary
4th 00:08:47.99 Choudrant Elementary
4th 00:08:48.69 Choudrant Elementary
4th 00:08:50.81 Cypress Springs Elementary
4th 00:08:50.87 Choudrant Elementary
4th 00:08:51.77 Simsboro Elementary
4th 00:08:52.89 Ruston Elementary
3rd 00:08:55.28 Summerfield
3rd 00:08:57.08  A.E. Phillips
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37
38
(39)
40

41
42
(43)
(44)

45
(46)

52

53

54
55

(56)
57
58

(59)

60
(61)
(62)

(63)
(64)
65

Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 3rd - 4th Boys

484
391
436
390
416
399
403
380
497
460
389
461
419
487
457
447
377
444
428
410
407
424
374
366
426
417
465
423
443
387
450
1023
467
1102
500
406
430
470
448
501
413
1109
405
427
446
1107
434
381
468
449
483
490
469
371

Riley Rushing
Ayres Crawford
Keller McCormick
Brody Bullock
Caden Monk

owen batterton
Elias Ford

Joseph Rivera

Eli Henderson
Josiah Ramsey
Grant Alexander
Cooper Roton

Levi Rozelle
Lawrence Vernon
Connor May
ALEXIO RICHARD
Mario Lewis
BENJAMIN FULLER
Liam Williams
Abram Hebert
zayden gates
Hunter Brazzell
Gipson Goodwin
Knox Beck
Bradley Ruble
Caiden Otwell
Bear Leas

Mason Younse
YZIAH FORTUNE
Drew Wade
BRANTLEY YOUNG
Jonah Ingram
Brett Brown
Caleb Davidson
Chase McManus
Tucker Edwards
Brogan Campbell
Austin Simpson
CHAD ROGERS
JOHN MICHAEL ROUSE
Conner Jackson

Eli Golden

Branson Craighead
Carson Williams
BRAYDEN MITCHELL
Grevil Ulloa
Kayden Guy
William Sanders
Nolan Ehrhard
JAHSAI TODD
Kyler Payne
Bryson Ford
Lawson Impson

Eli Denton

4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
5th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
K
4th
K
SR
4th
3rd
5th
4th
SR
4th
K
4th
3rd
3rd
K
3rd
4th
5th
3rd
4th
3rd
5th
4th

00:08:57.82
00:08:58.64
00:09:00.49
00:09:01.32
00:09:01.70
00:09:03.81
00:09:04.45
00:09:08.08
00:09:10.62
00:09:10.83
00:09:11.25
00:09:17.07
00:09:18.22
00:09:20.64
00:09:21.98
00:09:22.66
00:09:25.45
00:09:28.26
00:09:30.93
00:09:33.81
00:09:34.42
00:09:34.48
00:09:36.55
00:09:37.43
00:09:38.70
00:09:41.42
00:09:47.91
00:09:48.51
00:09:52.47
00:09:54.45
00:09:57.15
00:10:01.97
00:10:02.55
00:10:05.22
00:10:06.38
00:10:09.39
00:10:10.05
00:10:11.16
00:10:14.74
00:10:15.04
00:10:23.88
00:10:37.04
00:10:46.47
00:10:49.23
00:10:52.25
00:10:55.11
00:10:56.14
00:11:06.34
00:11:19.81
00:11:24.50
00:11:26.28
00:11:27.31
00:11:30.47
00:11:30.48
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Simsboro Elementary
Cedar Creek

Cypress Springs Elementary
Cedar Creek
Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
A.E. Phillips

Weston High School
Quitman High School
Cedar Creek

Quitman High School
Choudrant Elementary
Simsboro Elementary
Quitman High School
Dubach School

A.E. Phillips

Dubach School
Claiborne Christian
Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Claiborne Christian
A.E. Phillips

A.E. Phillips
Claiborne Christian
Choudrant Elementary
Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
Choudrant Elementary
Dubach School

A.E. Phillips

Dubach School

Jesus the Good Shepherd
Ruston Elementary
Ruston Elementary
Winnfield

Choudrant Elementary
Cypress Springs Elementary
Ruston Elementary
Dubach School
Winnfield

Choudrant Elementary
Ruston Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Claiborne Christian
Dubach School

Ruston Elementary
Cypress Springs Elementary
A.E. Phillips

Ruston Elementary
Dubach School
Simsboro Elementary
Summerfield

Ruston Elementary
A.E. Phillips
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational 3rd - 4th Boys

491
495
499
442
482
485
478
373
476
477
441
494
1038
472
1100
420
401
402
396
1108

Brody Harrison
Joseph Bryan
Noah Roberts
ISAAC COLE
Johnavon Pastor
Porter Thomas
Keidyn Holland
Landry Gibbons
Wyatt Deason

RJ Freeling
AYDEN BLAKELY
Sawyer Urrey
Kasen Adams
Ju'Marco Traylor
Benson Hammons
Liam Taylor

Nolan Brown
Boston Browning
Reid Viola
Tristian Jackson

3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th
3rd
5th
5th
4th
3rd
K
5th
K
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
K

00:11:36.88
00:11:39.60
00:11:39.74
00:11:44.73
00:11:47.54
00:11:48.05
00:11:49.35
00:11:49.73
00:11:52.64
00:12:12.57
00:12:27.80
00:12:28.48
00:12:30.25
00:12:37.90
00:12:59.90
00:13:08.81
00:13:10.97
00:13:27.97
00:13:48.22
00:14:21.79
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Summerfield

Weston High School
Weston High School
Dubach School
Simsboro Elementary
Simsboro Elementary
Simsboro Elementary
A.E. Phillips

Simsboro Elementary
Simsboro Elementary
Dubach School
Summerfield
Crawford Elementary
Ruston Elementary
A.E. Phillips
Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Cedar Creek

Ruston Elementary
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